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PreK/ECSE/SOAR 

Description         Quantity 

Box of Reclosable Quart Ziplock Bags 25 Count    1 

Bright White Construction Paper 12”x18” 50 Count   1 

Crayola Crayons 16 Count       2 

Crayola Washable Watercolors 8 Count     1 

Crayola Classic Markers Thick Tip 8 Count     2 

Red Poly Pocket Folder With Brads      2 

Kleenex Tissue 72 Count        2 

Black Expo Fine Tip Dry Erase Marker      4 

Box of Reclosable Gallon Ziplock Bags 20 Count    1 

Play-Doh Four Color Pack 4 Oz. Cans      1 

Waterless Hand Sanitizer With Pump 8 Oz.     2 

Scotch Thermal Laminating Pouches 3 Mil. Letter Size 50 Count  1 

Disinfecting Wipes 75 Count- Not For Skin     2 

Colorations Sidewalk Chalk 20 Count       1 

Crayola Construction Paper 9”x12” Assorted Colors 50 Count  2 

Crayola Triangular Crayons Assorted Colors 8 Count    1 
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Kindergarten 

Description         Quantity 

Box of Reclosable Gallon Ziplock Bags 25 Count    1 

No. 2 Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil Black      12 

Elmer’s Washable Purple Glue Stick 1.4 Oz.     2 

Crayola Crayons 24 Count        4 

Headphones W/Gooseneck Mic. Vol. Control L-Jack   1 

Red Poly Pocket Folder With Brads      1 

Yellow Poly Pocket Folder With Brads      1 

9”x12” Assorted Color Sulphite Construction Paper 50 Count  1 

Play-Doh Four Color Pack 4 Oz. Cans       1 

Kleenex Tissues 72 Count        2 

Sharpie Black Fine Tip Marker       2 

Black Expo Dry Erase Fine Tip Marker      8 

Waterless Hand Sanitizer With Pump 8 Oz.     1 

Black Wide Ruled Marble Composition Book 100 Count   1 

Ream of White Copy Paper 8.5”x11”      4 
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1st Grade 

Description         Quantity 

No. 2  Ticonderoga Presharpened Pencil      24 

Elmer’s Washable White Glue Stick .77 Oz.      4 

Crayola Crayons 24 Count         4 

Fiskars 5” Blunt Tip Scissors (Ages 4+)       1 

Sentry Deep Base Stereo Headphones W/Microphone S-Jack (3.5m)  1  

Blue Poly Pocket Folder With Brads       1 

Red Poly Pocket Folder With Brads       1 

Yellow Poly Pocket Folder With Brads       1  

Plastic School Box 8.5”x5.75”x.25”       1 

Kleenex Tissues 72 Count        4 

Black Expo Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip      4 

Black Wide Ruled Marble Composition Book 100 Count     2 

Box of Recloseable Gallon Ziplock Storage Bags 20 Count    1 

Construction Paper 12”x18” 50 Count Assorted Colors     1 

 Waterless Hand Sanitizer With Pump 8 Oz.      1 

Disinfecting Wipes 35 Count- Not For Skin      1 

Ream of White Copy Paper 8.5”x11”       4 
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2nd Grade 

Description         Quantity 

No. 2 Ticonderoga Presharpened Pencil     36 

Elmer’s Purple Washable Glue Stick .21 Oz.     16 

Crayola Crayons 24 Count        2 

Fluorescent Yellow Highlighter         1 

Pink Bevel Eraser (Latex Free)       2 

Sentry Headphones W/Microphone S-Jack (3.5m, Prop65c)   1 

Blue Poly Pocket Folder With Brads      1 

Green Poly Pocket Folder With Brads      1 

Yellow Poly Pocket Folder With Brads      1 

Kleenex Tissue 144 Count         4 

Black Expo Dry Erase Fine Tip Marker      12 

Black Wide Ruled Marble Composition Book 100 Count   4 

Box of Reclosable Gallon Ziplock Freezer Bags 15 Count   1 

Box of Reclosable Ziplock Sandwich Storage Bags 50 Count  1 

Ream of White Copy Paper 8.5”x11”      4 
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3rd Grade 

Description         Quantity 

No. 2 Ticonderoga Presharpened Pencil      48 

Wide Ruled 8”x10.5” Filler Paper 150 Count      1 

Crayola Crayons 24 Count        2 

Crayola 5” Pointed Tip Scissors (Ages 6+)      1 

Crayola 7” Colored Presharpened Pencils 12 Count    1 

Fluorescent Yellow Highlighter         2 

Pink Bevel Eraser (Latex Free)       3 

Pencil Bag W/ Clear Window & Grommets 10.5”x7.5”    1 

Pencil Sharpener W/ Receptacle        1 

Colorations Washable Premium Glue Stick .88 Oz.    8 

Sentry Micro Earbuds With Microphone and Case    1 

Blue Poly Pocket Folder With Brads      1 

Red Poly Pocket Folder With Brads      1 

Yellow Poly Pocket Folder With Brads      1 

Green Poly Pocket Folder With Brads      1 

Kleenex Tissue 72 Count        2 

Black Wide Ruled Marble Composition Book 100 Count    4 

Black Chisel Tip Dry Erase Marker Low Odor     12 

Ream of White Copy Paper 8.5”x11”      4 
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4th Grade 

Description         Quantity 

12”x18” Bright White  Prang Construction Paper 50 Count      1 

No. 2 Ticonderoga Presharpened Pencil        48 

Wide Ruled 8”x10.5” Filler Paper 150 Count         1 

Elmer’s Washable White Glue Stick .77 Oz.        4 

Crayola 7” Colored Presharpened Pencils 12 Count       1 

Crayola Ultra Clean Washable Thick Markers 8 Count       1 

7.25” Pointed Tip Scissors, Large Handle (Ages 8+)       1 

Pink Bevel Eraser (Latex Free)         1 

3”x3” Yellow Sticky Notes 50 Count 4 Pack        1 

Pencil Bag W/ Clear Window & Grommets 10.5”x7.5”       1 

Pencil Sharpener W/ Receptacle          1 

Sentry Micro Earbuds with Microphone, Includes Case       1 

Blue Poly Pocket Folder With Brads         1 

Red Poly Pocket Folder With Brads         1 

Yellow Poly Pocket Folder With Brads        1 

Purple Poly Pocket Folder With Brads        1 

Kleenex Tissue 72 Count          2 

Black Wide Ruled Marble Composition Book 100 Count       4 

Black Fine Tip Dry Erase Marker Low Odor        4 

Black Chisel Tip Dry Erase Marker Low Odor        4 

Highlighter (4 Pack- Fluorescent Pink, Fluorescent Yellow, Fluorescent Blue & Fluorescent Orange)  1 

Ream of White Copy Paper 8.5”x11”        4 
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5th Grade 

Description         Quantity 

No. 2 Ticonderoga Presharpened Pencil     48 

Blue Pocket and Brad Folder       1 

Avery Standard Weight Sheet Protectors 10 Pack    1 

Crayola Ultra Clean Washable Thin Tip Markers 8 Count   1 

7.25” Pointed Tip Scissors, Large Handle (Ages 8+)    1 

Assorted Color Highlighters 4 Pack      2 

Pencil Bag W/ Clear Window & Grommets, 10.5”x7.5”   1 

Sentry Headphones W/Microphone, 3.5m S-Jack (Prop 65C)  1 

Green Poly Pocket Folder With 3 Holes      1 

Yellow Poly Pocket Folder With Brads      1 

Kleenex Tissue 72 Count         4 

Black Expo Dry Erase Chisel Tip Marker      4 

Black Wide Ruled Marble Composition Book 100 Count   4 

7” Presharpened Colored Pencils 12 Count     2 

Red Pocket Only Folder        1 

Ream of White Copy Paper 8.5”x11”      4 
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Life Skills 

Description         Quantity 

9”x12” Bright White Prang Construction Paper 50 Count  1 

Assorted Poly Pocket With Brads Folders     5 

Facial Tissue 176 Count        3 

Disinfecting Wipes 35 Count- Not For Skin     3 

Elmer’s Purple Washable Glue Stick .21 Oz.     4 

Crayola Crayons 16 Count        1 

Crayola Ultra Clean Washable Thick Tip Markers 10 Count  1 

Pencil Sharpener W/ Receptacle        1 

Fiskars 5” Blunt Tip Scissors (Ages 4+)      1 

Magic Eraser 2 Pack         2 

Can of 4 Oz. Play-Doh         2 

Assorted Color Expo Dry Erase Chisel Tip Markers 4 Count  1 

Waterless Hand Sanitizer With Pump 8 Oz.     2 

Ream of White Copy Paper 8.5”x11”      5 

 

 


